LITHIUM STORAGE SYSTEM
  ESS-TT-ID
User Manual
CONTEN
1
T
1.Important information in the manual ........................................................................ 3
1.1 Scope ................................................................................................................3

can access this installation and operation manual at any time.
This installation and operation manual only applies to countries meeting the certification
requirements. Please observe the applicable local laws, regulations, and standards. Standards
and legal Provisions of other countries may be inconsistent with the Provisions and specifications
in this manual. In this case, please contact our after-sales service personnel.
1.2 Description of ESS-TT-ID
Model
Rated
DC
power
(kW)
Composition
System
energy
(kWh)
ESS-TT-ID25.6KWH 25.6 25.6
Discharge
depth
90% BTRY-TT-ID-5.1KWH-MDL*5+BMS-TT-ID-MDL*1
ESS-TT-ID30.72KWH 30.72 30.72 90% BTRY-TT-ID-5.1KWH-MDL*6+BMS-TT-ID-MDL*1
35.84ESS-TT-ID35.84KWH
ESS-TT-ID40.96KWH 40.96
35.84
40.96
90%
90%
  BTRY-TT-ID-5.1KWH-MDL*7+BMS-TT-ID-MDL*1
BTRY-TT-ID-5.1KWH-MDL*8+BMS-TT-ID-MDL*1
ESS-TT-ID46.08KWH 46.08 46.08 90% BTRY-TT-ID-5.1KWH-MDL*9+BMS-TT-ID-MDL*1
ESS-TT-ID51.2KWH 51.2 51.2 90% BTRY-TT-ID-5.1KWH-MDL*10+BMS-TT-ID-MDL*1
ESS-TT-ID56.32KWH 56.32 56.32 90% BTRY-TT-ID-5.1KWH-MDL*11+BMS-TT-ID-MDL*1
ESS-TT-ID61.44KWH 61.44 61.44 90% BTRY-TT-ID-5.1KWH-MDL*12+BMS-TT-ID-MDL*1
ESS-TT-ID66.56KWH 66.56 66.56 90%
BTRY-TT-ID-5.1KWH-MDL*13+BMS-TT-ID-MDL*1
71.68ESS-TT-ID71.68KWH
ESS-TT-ID76.8KWH 76.8
71.68
76.8
90%
90%
  BTRY-TT-ID-5.1KWH-MDL*14+BMS-TT-ID-MDL*1
BTRY-TT-ID-5.1KWH-MDL*15+BMS-TT-ID-MDL*1
ESS-TT-ID81.92KWH 81.92 81.92 90% BTRY-TT-ID-5.1KWH-MDL*16+BMS-TT-ID-MDL*1
ESS-TT-ID87.04KWH 87.04 87.04 90% BTRY-TT-ID-5.1KWH-MDL*17+BMS-TT-ID-MDL*1
4
1.3 Meaning of Symbols
This manual contains the following types of warnings: